Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
GEAR PUMP
3RP Series Rotary Lobe Pump
BRIEF INTRODUCTION (1) Feature It belongs to positive displacement pump and has the
advantages of outstanding self -priming, high efficiency and long life. It applies to delivering
suspension liquid with soft...

(2) Application
It applies to food、drink、brewing、medica1 industry. daily and
chemical industry. petroleum industry etc.
Technical data
Model Displacement
(L/100r)
Max. Differential
Pressure
(MPa)
Port
(mm)
Max. Speed
(r/min)
Motor Power
（KW)
3RP6/0.6 6 0.6 25 960 1.5
3RP8/0.4 8 0.4 25 960 1.5
3RP12/1.0 12 1 25 960 4
3RP21/0.6 21 0.6 40 960 5.5
3RP28/0.4 28 0.4 50 960 4
3RP36/1.0 36 1 50 720 11
3RP52/0.6 52 0.6 50 720 11
3RP66/0.4 66 0.4 80 720 7.5
3RP78/1.0 78 1 80 720 22
3RP107/0.6 107 0.6 80 720 18.5
3RP156/0.4 156 0.4 100 720 18.5
0.073656s
6/14/26, 5:03 AM 3RP Series Rotary Lobe Pump - Datasheet